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DMI 

FINAL STATISTICAL ABS 1 r<ACT OF TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT 

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 

Agriculture 
Applied Ufe St~ 

Avletlon 
Commerce 
Communlc:atlona 
Education 

Engineering 
Fine and Applied Arts 
Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Social Wort< 
SS Noudegtee 

67 

31 
2 

1<46 
12 
29 
66 
48 

357 
7 

10 
Total Undergraduate ~ t 

Law 
Veterinary Medicine 

Total Profeaalonal 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

ENROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS 

Single 

Man 
59 

Men 
531 

Women 
.22 

Manied 
Women 

55 
Teal 

Women 
•n 

Total 

894 

Total 
114 

Total 
1008 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 

American Indian 01 

Alealcwl NatiYa 
Black (non-Hispanic) 
Aaian 01 Pacific 

lslllnder 
Hiapenic 

Caucaalan (non­
Hispenlc 

Foreign 

Datil Not A Vllilllble 

TOTAL 

11994 SUMMER SESSION TERM I 

3 
11. 

117 
29 

643 
&4 

18 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 

Year of Birth 

• UNDERGRADUATE 

1932-1966 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
1972 
1973 
1974 
1975 
1976 

Total Under­
gt"'lduete 

39 
5 

12 
18 
42 
82 

213 
215 
117 
26 
6 

n5l 

GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 

1~1958 31 
1959 3 
1960 7 
1961 9 
1962 12 
1963 10 
1964 10 
1965 11 
1966 15 
1967 18 
1968 15 
1969 22 
1970 33 
1971 34 
1972 3 

Total Glllduate 

& Prof. 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 

ILL NON-ILL 

Undergraduate 

Profeuional 
Graduate 

TOTAL 

714 61 
0 0 

138 95 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 

HOME ADDRESS 

Alabama 
Alasl<a 
Arizona 
Arkansas 

California 
Colorado 

Connecticut 
Delaware 
Florida 
Georgia 
Hawaii 
Idaho 
Illinois 

Indiana 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kantucky 
Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Musac:huSIIetts 
Michigan 
Minnesotll 
Misalulppi 
MiMouri 
Montana 
Nebrasl<a 
Nevada 
N. HamJ»tllre 

N. Jersey 
N. MelCico 
NewYortc 
N. Carolina 
N. Dakota 

Ohio 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
S. Carolina 
S. Dakota 

Tennesaee 
Texn 

UG PROF 

0 
0 

0 
2 

0 
1 

2 
0 
1 

0 
714 

5 

0 
1 

0 
0 

1 

0 
5 
1 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

GRAD 

1 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
2 

0 
138 

3 
0 
0 
0 

0 
2 
0 
3 

1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
8 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

OFFICE OF AOMISS1 AND RE CORDS 

PUBLICATION DATE: JUNE 24, 1994 

Utah 
Vermont 

UG PROF 

0 0 
0 0 

GRAD 

0 
0 

Virginia 
Washington 

Washington D.C. 

W . VIrginia 
Wisconsin 
Wyoming 
Other U.S. 

TOTAL U.S. 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
1 0 
0 0 
0 0 

~r-1-~ol l 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

175l 

All Other 

Countries CEJI ol .._l _ss_.l 

2331 GRAND TOTAL ~ I oil 

ENROLLMENT BY ATTENDANCE STATUS 

(Part/Full Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

GRADUATE 

Partnme 

FuHTime 
TOTAL 

760 
15 

n5l 

0 
0 

ol 

103 
130 

2331 

BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLLMENT BY 

PERCENTILE RANK- ALL COLLEGES 

• % 
95.00-99.99 0 0 
90.00-94.99 
85.~.99 

80.00-&4.99 
75.00-79.99 
70.00-74.99 
65.00-69.99 
Below65.00 

Not Ranked 
TOTAL 

0 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 

C31 

25 
25 
0 

25 
0 
0 

25 
0 



ENRULLMI:N I tsT ALJMI~Ivrt """"'' CUVI"t l - Dl \..VLLCUC 1'\ntU '-'U~ LCVCL -

k sH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 
AGRICULTURE 
Beginning F~hmen 0 0 
Tntnsfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Reedmit 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 
ContinuOu8 2 14 25 24 0 0 65 
Total r=::2J c::E1 c:=m c::J3J r:=§] c:=2l c:::£] 

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 
Beginning F~hmen 
Tntnsfet' 

0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Reedmlt 
Cootlnuoua 
Total 

I AVIATION 
Beginning Freshmen 

Tnan.fer 
Reedmlt 
Contlnuool 
Total 

COMMERCE 
1 Beginning Freshmen 
1 Trw.fer 
1 Reedmlt 

I Continuoua 
Total 

COMMUNICATIONS 
1 Trw.fer 
I Reedmlt 
I Continuoua 

Total 

I EDUCATION 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
2 2 15 12 0 0 31 

c:::1J c:::1J l:::J]] em CJJ c=:QJ c::2TI 

0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 1 0 1 0 0 2 

c=:Q] CJ] c=:Q] c:=J] C]] c=:Q] r==11 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 0 

1 
0 

0 
0 

0 
2 
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 6 6 0 0 12 

c=:QJ c=:QJ c:::}] c:::}] C3 c=:QJ em 

1 Beginning Freshmen 0 0 

I Tntnafer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
I R..cknk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
I Contlnuou. 0 1 12 16 0 0 29 

Total c:::Q) c:=J) c::EJ ~ C2j c:::Q) [2) 

I ENGINEERING 
1 Beginning FI'Mhmen 
I Tntnaler 
I Reedmll 
I Continuoue 

Total 

4 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
5 10 22 24 0 1 62 

~ r::§] c==EJ ~ ~ c=!1 ~ 

FRESH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 
FINE AND APPLIED ARTS 
Beginning Freshmen 0 0 
Tnt,.fl!f' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Reedmit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Contlnuou. 3 7 18 19 1 0 48 
Total r::::] c:::2l CJm ~ CJ] c:=2l ~ 

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 
Beginning FI'Mhmen 0 0 
Tnt,.fl!f' 

Reedmit 
Cootinuou. 
Total 

SOCIAL WORK 
Tntnsfl!f' 
R811dmlt 
Contlnuoua 

Total 

SS NONDEGREE 
Tnan.fer 
Reedmlt 
Contlnuoua 

Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 n 122 1-40 3 o 357 

~ c:=:m Cilll ~ c::2l L:] ~ 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 1 4 2 0 0 7 

L:] c:=J] c::3 r:::21 C]] C]] C!J 

0 0 0 0 8 0 8 
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C]] C]] C] l:::]] c:::§] C]] c:::§] 

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE~ c::ill) ~ L!H) ~ c=!) c:::ffi) 

LAW 
New, Tntnafer 
Readmit 
Cootinuou. 
Total 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 
New, Tntnsfer 
Reedmlt 
Contlnuou. 
Total 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL 

GRADUATE 
-N-. Tranafl!f' 
Reedmlt 

Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C]] C]] C] C2l C2l L:] L:] 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C]] L:] C]] C2l C2l C]] C]] 

L:] C]] L:] c:::ID L:] L:] c:::ID 
GRAD I 

2 

165 

~ 

GRAD II 

0 
59 

~ 

NON-DEGREE 
1 
0 
4 

L3 

TOTAL 
4 
1 

228 

~ 


